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SFF Conference

Larry Czonka Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Franchise 11 3 0 0.786 7-3 11-3 2196.12 1872.02 2747.62

ABZ's Bodacious 8 6 0 0.571 7-3 8-6 2033.50 1925.18 2706.86

The Executioner 7 7 0 0.500 5-5 7-7 1933.12 1808.90 2404.10

Handy OIL 6 8 0 0.429 4-6 6-8 1708.90 1755.50 2181.02

Sinista1 Sharks 5 9 0 0.357 3-7 5-9 1762.08 1972.20 2315.86

Campello Storm 4 10 0 0.286 4-6 4-10 1628.76 2037.32 2116.36

Joe Greene Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tiger Palms 10 4 0 0.714 8-2 10-4 2144.28 1862.44 2721.80

Number Crunchers 9 5 0 0.643 6-4 9-5 2191.50 1893.32 2717.56

Grey Dragons 9 5 0 0.643 6-4 9-5 2161.42 1902.34 2749.78

Beats by Ray 6 8 0 0.429 4-6 6-8 1942.52 2109.26 2407.42

Wine Mixer 5 9 0 0.357 3-7 5-9 1546.14 1973.18 1862.98

Password Is Taco 4 10 0 0.286 3-7 4-10 1948.12 2084.80 2549.38

Total Points
Grey Dragons 2749.78

The Franchise 2747.62

Tiger Palms 2721.80

Number Crunchers 2717.56

ABZ's Bodacious 2706.86

Password Is Taco 2549.38

Beats by Ray 2407.42

The Executioner 2404.10

Sinista1 Sharks 2315.86

Handy OIL 2181.02

Campello Storm 2116.36

Wine Mixer 1862.98
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UPUFF Conference

Tedy Bruschi Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rays 10 4 0 0.714 7-3 10-4 1881.04 1738.60 2476.30

Wayne Enterprises 8 6 0 0.571 7-3 8-6 2025.16 2005.80 2450.52

Your Team Sucks 8 6 0 0.571 6-4 8-6 1983.54 1914.42 2594.82

Big Damage 6 8 0 0.429 5-5 6-8 1788.48 1940.84 2270.92

585 Mafia 6 8 0 0.429 3-7 6-8 1780.32 1828.90 2244.66

The Irish Dancers 2 12 0 0.143 2-8 2-12 1682.86 1972.70 2141.00

Rodney Harrison Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Duck Pondell's 12 2 0 0.857 8-2 12-2 2332.40 1876.40 2948.94

Unstoppable Beasts 9 5 0 0.643 5-5 9-5 2270.68 1921.76 2855.12

AbbyNormals 8 6 0 0.571 7-3 8-6 1883.16 1851.38 2459.26

Electric Mayhem 7 7 0 0.500 4-6 7-7 2147.80 1962.88 2686.02

Monadock Mud Hens 5 9 0 0.357 4-6 5-9 1687.86 2017.36 2221.24

Holyfield's Ear 3 11 0 0.214 2-8 3-11 1555.00 1987.26 1866.62

Total Points
Duck Pondell's 2948.94

Unstoppable Beasts 2855.12

Electric Mayhem 2686.02

Your Team Sucks 2594.82

Rays 2476.30

AbbyNormals 2459.26

Wayne Enterprises 2450.52

Big Damage 2270.92

585 Mafia 2244.66

Monadock Mud Hens 2221.24

The Irish Dancers 2141.00

Holyfield's Ear 1866.62
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